Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

Wks 1-12

Preparation and Handling
of Library Material ; Morriso
n, Hirfa; ONLINE Room 55

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of
Information Technology; S
inclair, Cheddie; Online
Room 20

Wks 1-12

Information and Society I;
Green, Claudette; ONLINE
Room 55

Wks 1-12

Communication I; Barton-
Sutherland, Elinor; Online
Room 69

Wks 2-13

Social Outreach (Theory); Collins, Deion; Online Room 44

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Wks 1-12

Information and Society I;
Green, Claudette; ONLINE
Room 55

Wks 2-13

Communication I; Barton-
Sutherland, Elinor; Online
Room 16

Wks 1-12

Preparation and Handling
of Library Material ; Morriso
n, Hirfa; ONLINE Room 55

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of
Information Technology; C
ole, Dameyan; Online
Room 11

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of Information Technology; Cole, Dameyan; Onl

ine Room 11
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